

DAPS

[illegible]

TITLE: Airfield Suitability Report

DAPS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	NPC, Inc. Claysburg, PA		Rainy Days Business Svcs. Collins, GA		Speedway Printing Fenton, MO		TPS Enterprises Newton, IL		Tam Ced
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT:										
(a)	Per 2-piece cover										
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	4	200.00	800.00	3.00	12.00	5.00	20.00	2.35	9.40	32.28
(2)	Running per 1,000 copies.....	13	50.00	650.00	78.95	1026.35	86.00	1118.00	110.00	1430.00	126.96
(b)	Per text page										
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	1108	5.00	5540.00	3.00	3324.00	1.50	1662.00	1.34	1484.72	72.90
(2)	Running per 1,000 copies.....	3728	3.40	12675.20	42.65	158999.20	13.60	50700.80	5.80	21622.40	6.83
(c)	Insert (Pink Index), per text page										
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	16	50.00	800.00	3.00	48.00	2.50	40.00	1.20	19.20	24.30
(2)	Running per 1,000 copies.....	54	30.00	1620.00	81.95	4425.30	40.00	2160.00	27.00	1458.00	32.19
II.	PACKING:										
(a)	Single copy in kraft envelope										
	(up to 200 leaves).....per envelope...	160	1.00	160.00	0.60	96.00	0.25	40.00	0.25	40.00	0.35
(b)	Single or multiple copies over 200										
	leaves....per bag or bundle.....	611	1.00	611.00	1.95	1191.45	0.45	274.95	0.75	458.25	0.55
(c)	Quantities over 12 lbs. up to 24. lbs.										
	per bundle or container.....	465	1.00	465.00	3.95	1836.75	1.25	581.25	1.20	558.00	0.80
(d)	Quantities over 24 lbs. up to 36 lbs.										
	per container.....	593	1.00	593.00	6.95	4121.35	1.50	889.50	1.55	919.15	1.05
	TOTAL OFFER :			\$23,914.20		\$175,080.40		\$57,486.50		\$27,999.12	
	DISCOUNT :		0.25%	\$59.79	0.00%	\$0.00	1.00%	\$574.87	10.00%	\$2,799.91	5.00%
	NET OFFER :			\$23,854.41		\$175,080.40		\$56,911.63		\$25,199.21	

Abstracted by: _____

Reviewed by: _____

Contract Awarded To: _____

ithexcel uerque, NM	McDonald & Eudy Printers Temple Hills , MD	
COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
200.00	400.00	1600.00
1430.00	150.00	1950.00
28808.00	4.00	4432.00
44736.00	2.91	10848.48
416.00	20.00	320.00
3240.00	22.00	1188.00
160.00	0.25	40.00
916.50	0.35	213.85
697.50	1.25	581.25
1186.00	1.50	889.50
\$81,790.00		\$22,063.08
\$1,635.80	1.00%	\$220.63
\$80,154.20		\$21,842.45

ms Litho arburg, WI	McDonald & Eudy Printers Previous Contractor	
COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
129.12	400.00	1600.00
1650.48	150.00	1950.00
80773.20	4.25	4709.00
25462.24	3.55	13234.40
388.80	20.00	320.00
1738.26	22.00	1188.00
56.00	0.25	40.00
336.05	0.35	213.85
372.00	1.25	581.25
622.65	1.50	889.50
\$111,528.80		\$24,726.00
\$5,576.44	1.00%	\$247.26
\$105,952.36		\$24,478.74